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Direction
Kastellaun Industriestraße — Hatzenport Bf

46 stops

Open route schedule

Kastellaun Industriestraße

Kastellaun Marktplatz

Kastellaun Bahnhofstraße

Kastellaun Busbahnhof

Kastellaun Burgstadt Hotel

Hollnich Gammelshausen

Hollnich Rothenbusch

Hollnich Oberbach

Braunshorn Ebschied Gemeindehaus

Braunshorn Dorfplatz

Braunshorn Dudenroth Alte Schanze

Braunshorn Dudenroth Birkenstraße

Lingerhahn Raiffeisenstraße

Lingerhahn Kindergarten

Hausbay Gemeindehaus

Pfalzfeld (Hunsr) Backesplatz

Leiningen Bayer Weg

Norath Kirche

Hungenroth Am Holderbusch

Hungenroth Gemeindezentrum

Dörth Gemeindezentrum

Route schedule
Kastellaun Industriestraße — Hatzenport Bf

Monday 08:04-18:04

Tuesday 09:36-15:16

Wednesday 09:36-15:16

Thursday 08:04-18:04

Friday 08:04-18:04

Saturday 08:04-18:04

Sunday 08:04-18:04

Route info

Direction: Kastellaun Industriestraße

Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 2 hour 29 min
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Dörth Kreisel Am Trinkborn

Dörth Budenbach

Emmelshausen Zentrum am Park

Emmelshausen Bahnhof

Emmelshausen Zentrum am Park

Emmelshausen Waldstraße

Emmelshausen Am Stadion

Emmelshausen Liesenfeld

Emmelshausen Friedhof

Gondershausen Kirche

Gondershausen Alte Post

Gondershausen Feuerwehr

Gondershausen Oberdorf

Beulich Grieshof

Beulich Neuwieser Höfe

Beulich Lindenstraße

Beulich Unterdorf

Morshausen Jakob-Kneip-Straße

Brodenbach Mühle Vogelsang

Brodenbach Rhein-Mosel-Straße

Brodenbach Marktplatz

Brodenbach Niederbach

Löf Alte Moselstraße

Löf Bf

Hatzenport Bf



Direction
Hatzenport Bf — Kastellaun Benzstraße

48 stops

Open route schedule

Hatzenport Bf

Löf Bf

Löf Alte Moselstraße

Brodenbach Niederbach

Brodenbach Marktplatz

Brodenbach Rhein-Mosel-Straße

Brodenbach Mühle Vogelsang

Morshausen Jakob-Kneip-Straße

Beulich Unterdorf

Beulich Kirche

Beulich Neuwieser Höfe

Beulich Grieshof

Gondershausen Oberdorf

Gondershausen Feuerwehr

Gondershausen Alte Post

Gondershausen Kirche

Gondershausen Am Kreisel

Emmelshausen Parkplatz Scheid

Emmelshausen Friedhof

Emmelshausen Liesenfeld

Emmelshausen Am Stadion

Emmelshausen Waldstraße

Emmelshausen Zentrum am Park

Emmelshausen Bahnhof

Emmelshausen Zentrum am Park

Route schedule
Hatzenport Bf — Kastellaun Benzstraße

Monday 09:25-17:25

Tuesday 10:25-16:25

Wednesday 10:25-16:25

Thursday 09:25-17:25

Friday 09:25-17:25

Saturday 08:39-19:25

Sunday 09:25-17:25

Route info

Direction: Hatzenport Bf

Stops: 48

Trip Duration: 2 hour 28 min
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Dörth Budenbach

Dörth Schottelstraße

Dörth Kreisel Am Trinkborn

Dörth Gemeindezentrum

Hungenroth Am Holderbusch

Hungenroth Gemeindezentrum

Norath Kirche

Leiningen Bayer Weg

Pfalzfeld (Hunsr) Backesplatz

Hausbay Gemeindehaus

Lingerhahn Raiffeisenstraße

Lingerhahn Kindergarten

Braunshorn Dudenroth Birkenstraße

Braunshorn Dudenroth Alte Schanze

Braunshorn Dorfplatz

Braunshorn Ebschied Gemeindehaus

Hollnich Oberbach

Hollnich Gammelshausen

Kastellaun Burgstadt Hotel

Kastellaun Busbahnhof

Kastellaun Bahnhofstraße

Kastellaun Marktplatz

Kastellaun Benzstraße

629 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Simmern

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


